A&D Instruments India Private LimitedISO
9000 CERTIFIED
SK-WPSK-WP
TITAN SeriesSeriesTITAN
Trans-Industrial Technology Advanced Node
Washable!
Washable!
CompactCompactCompact
Dust & Waterproof Digital Scales
Perfect choice for any application
if washing after use is necessary!!
❚ Washable (Dust & Waterproof, IP-65)
❚ Stainless Steel Body and Weighing Pan
❚ 1/2000 Resolution (SK-5001WP: 1/5000)
❚ Large & Clear LCD Display (25mm)
❚ Large Square Weighing Pan
❚ Designed to Meet Weights & Measures
   Regulations
❚ Portable (6 D Type Batteries, Batteries not included)
❚ Net Weight / Stability Indication
❚ Low Battery Indication
❚ Separate Keys for Power and Re-Zero
❚ Auto Power Off
❚ AC Adapter (option)
SK-1000WP   1000g x 0.5g
SK-2000WP   2000g x 1g
SK-5000WP   5000g x 2g
SK-5001WP   5000g x 1g
SK-10KWP     10kg x 0.005kg
SK-20KWP     20kg x 0.01kg
Specifications
Dimensions (mm)
SK-WP
Capacity/Resolution*